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                                                  Special / ATKT Examination Result     

      

    
Month and 
Year        

Name of 
Course Name of the faculty 

Of 
Examination Name of UTD Session Sem 

BPES  Physical Education Dec-17 School of Physical Education July -16to Dec-16 Ist  

      Paper Code Subject Name Credits 
   T-01 Basic and Systemic Anatomy-I 3 Date of Result - 02.08.2018   

T-02 Principal of Physical Education 3   
 

  

T-03 English - I 3   
 

  

P-01 Athletics - I 3   
 

  

P-02 Gymnastics - I 3   
 

  

P-03 Yoga - I 3   
 

  

P-04 Conditioning & Match Practice 8   
 

  

C-01 Comprehensive Viva-Voce 4   
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

        
 

  

  Total Credits 30       
 

 

 



S.N. Roll No Name of Students Enrl. No. Fathers Name /Husband Name Mothers Name 

1 16B102 Ajay Dhariya   Mr.Gopal Dhariya Smt.Manju Dhariya 

2 16B103 Akash Suradkar DC/14/03061 Mr.Sadashiv Suradkar Smt.Savita. Suradkar 

3 16B105 Ku. Anita Bhawar    Mr.Narayan Bhawar Smt.Sugari Bai 

4 16B115 Gaurav Jariya   Mr.Jagdish Jariya Smt.Bathri Jariya 

5 16B129 Ku. Pooja Kushwaha    Mr.Babulal Kushwaha Smt.Sheela Kushwaha 

6 16B131 Ku. Pranjali Bajpai    Mr.Santosh Bajpai Smt.Jaishree Bajpai 

7 16B135 Pritam Tanwar   Mr.Sunil Tanwar Smt.Shanti Tanwar 

8 16B138 Sachin Sharma   Mr.Ashok Sharma Smt.Lata Sharma 

9 16B146 Vaibhav Yadav   Mr.Omprakash Yadav Smt.Chandrakanta Yadav 

10 16B150 Yash Bhagore   Mr.Laxman                                                                                                                                                             Smt.Dorga Bai 

11 16B158  Vishvajeet Verma                                                      Mr.Madanlal Verma Smt. Meena Verma 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Name of Students Roll No Max Marks 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 

    
Subject 
Code T-01 T-02 T-03 P-01 P-02 P-03 P-04 C-01 

Ajay Dhariya 16B102 Marks 35 53 28 55 44 65 61 49 

Akash Suradkar 16B103 Marks 38 49 45 58 64 65 59 51 

Ku. Anita Bhawar  16B105 Marks 35 49 14 54 52 72 70 50 

Gaurav Jariya 16B115 Marks 36 68 48 62 71 78 67 54 

Ku. Pooja Kushwaha  16B129 Marks 37 60 35 51 48 65 56 65 

Ku. Pranjali Bajpai  16B131 Marks 36 57 45 58 60 90 55 52 

Pritam Tanwar 16B135 Marks 35 51 27 63 53 74 70 54 

Sachin Sharma 16B138 Marks 36 56 41 59 63 72 66 55 

Vaibhav Yadav 16B146 Marks 51 51 45 62 71 68 63 65 

Yash Bhagore 16B150 Marks 36 60 42 53 49 69 70 71 

 Vishvajeet Verma                                                    16B158 Marks 44 61 WH 58 82 71 62 54 
 

                     Grades            

Name of Students Roll No T-01 T-02 T-03 P-01 P-02 P-02 P-04 C-01 SGPA Remark 

Ajay Dhariya 16B102 P B F B C B+ B+ C 5.33 ATKT 

Akash Suradkar 16B103 P C C B B+ B+ B B 5.80 PASS 

Ku. Anita Bhawar  16B105 P C F B B A A B 5.83 ATKT 

Gaurav Jariya 16B115 P B+ C B+ A A B+ B 6.57 PASS 

Ku. Pooja Kushwaha  16B129 P B+ P B C B+ B B+ 5.83 PASS 

Ku. Pranjali Bajpai  16B131 P B C B B+ O B B 6.20 PASS 

Pritam Tanwar 16B135 P B F B+ B A A B 6.03 ATKT 

Sachin Sharma 16B138 P B C B B+ A B+ B 6.27 PASS 

Vaibhav Yadav 16B146 B B C B+ A B+ B+ B+ 6.70 PASS 

Yash Bhagore 16B150 P B+ F B C B+ A A 6.10 PASS 

 Vishvajeet Verma                                                    16B158 C B+ WH B A+ A B+ B 7.17 Result Withheld 
 


